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Individual

Gryott
First day
Competition: 15.09.2010 from 10.00
Band/Limit: 80+2-m-band / 150 min
Competitors:

Place Name

Category M19

1.

O J o Uk Ww N

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
al.

Yablokov, Roman
Ovchinnikov, Ivan
Rodionov, Ivan
Bartkevicius, Algirdas
Borovicka, Roman
Babeu, Alexandru
Fam, Chung

Sim&&ek, Ondrej
Jager, Patrik
Prilutskiy, Yury
Kudrenko, Ivan
Nalepko, Piotr
Geshev, Nikolai
Xin, Xuechong
NiedZwiecki, Patryk
Rybolov, Matvey
Stein, Nils

Guett, Maximilian
Iski, Richard
Hanyicska, Martin
Lnénic¢ka, Jakub
Bahun, Luka

Yang, Yi

Bati&, Ziga

Suzuki, Yuta
Szczypior, Mateusz
Kuriak, Jakub
Vidziunas, Paulius
Kosut, Martin
Basek, Luka

Krna¢, Tomislav
Senica, Urban
Zacharovsky, Martin
Boehringer, Axel
Ageyev, German
Osaka, Hisato
Yanev, Georgi

Van Den Eede, Maarten
Yang, Ziyu

Crnigoj, Armin

Miranda, Christopher R.

Meszaros, Mihai

Category M21

1.

g W N

Shtanko, Sergii
Nakvosas, Mindaugas
Oma, Jakub

Gubarev, Roman
Janiak, Pawel

Club

UKR
RUS
RUS
LTU
CZE
ROU
UKR
CZE
HUN
RUS
UKR
POL
BUL
CHN
POL
KAZ
GER
GER
HUN
HUN
CZE
CRO
CHN
SLO
JPN
POL
SVK
LTU
SVK
CRO
CRO
SLO
SVK
GER
KAZ
JPN
BUL
BEL
CHN
SLO
JPN
ROU

UKR
LTU
CZE
RUS
POL

Call

YOOITW
UT4UXB

RWOHTP

UT4UXB

LZ1NGL

JA2-345

LZ1KAM
ON3MI

S56AC
JA2-345

Run time

61'49
67'54
70'30
7227
74'48
75'18
76'43
80'05
81'37
82'03
82'25
83'13
84'58
85'02
85'09
92'41
95'37
99'41
100'58
110'01
110'15
114'06
123'10
126'59
128'14
130'12
133'12
133'32
146'03
103'02
109'31
143'25
144'36
93'54
119'31
124'36
149'03
90'16
111'46
146'02
149'09
191'10

50'45
51'57
54'04
5543
55'48

Fox
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M19=42 M21=54 M40=56 M50=51 M60=46 M70=21 W19=30 W21=34
W35=23 W50=13 W60=11 OUT=3 / =384 +Hlp=384

476
329
201
375
360
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6. Ivanko, Oleksiy
7. Panchenko, Evgeny
8. Mucsi, Mihéaly
9. Fulik, Karel
10. Berse, Stefan
11. %Zawecki, Szymon
12. Enebish, Ganbaatar
13. Tarassov, Nikolay
14. Hergert, Alexander
15. Baier, Martin
16. Bratchuk, Sergii
17. Despetovié¢, Tihomir
18. Chernyavski, Sergey
19. Mitev, Nikolai
20. Kasev, Milen
21. Viskup, Peter
22. Fekiac Jun., Jozef
23. Weidlich, Stefan
24. Strman, Mitja
25. Gaberc, Niko
26. Shatayev, Alexandr
27. Navickas, Paulius
28. Novak, Dmitrii
29. Pap, Gabor
30. Krivykh, Roman
31. Gutmann, Michael
32. Sharshenov, Baktybek
33. Toé6th, Csaba
34. Cufer, David
35. Tursky, Juraj
36. Nishihara, Tatsuo
37. 0Olah, Marcel
38. Ogura, Syuichi
39. Wu, Qiuyang
40. Jaroszewicz, Krzysztof
41. Paal, Andras
42. Kurogi, Kentaro
43. Thorén, Clas
44, Yu, Dong Gel
45, Heale, David
46. Lukavecki, Mario
47. Harker, Kenneth
48. Ruzgis, Kestutis
49. Dinse, Bjdrn
50. Oh, Kwang Se
51. Mai, Haoheng
52. Duffield, Evan
53. Park, Gil Jong
al. Zhang, Yixun

g °
=

L-4

'S:)ARDF 2010

Category M40

1.

~N o O w N

Romanov, Victor
Denisov, Valerii
Melin, Hakan
Godunov, Eduard
Pugach, Mykhailo
Kruchinin, Eduard
Zelenskyi, Sergii

UKR
RUS
HUN
CZE
GER
POL
MGL
KAZ
GER
CZE
UKR
CRO
ISR
BUL
BUL
SVK
SVK
CRO
SLO
SLO
KAZ
LTU
BLR
HUN
KAZ
GER
RUS
HUN
SLO
SVK
JPN
ROU
JPN
CHN
POL
SWE
JPN
SWE
KOR
GBR
CRO
USA
LTU
NED
KOR
CHN
GBR
KOR
CHN

RUS
BLR
SWE
RUS
UKR
RUS
UKR

Individual

DO1FOX

UT4UXB

LZ4ND
LZ2MNK

S56PPO
S56S0N

HA8MGC
UN8JI

S57DN

JAOQBY

JH4AETY

SQ2ICY

JL4ANDN

DS40MS
G6HGE

WM5R

PD4BWD
DS2UIB

MOTJU
6K5TET

60'14
65'04
67'13
68'59
76'02
76'11
78'19
78'32
80'01
80'30
81'17
81'26
85'10
88'02
91'01
91'15
91'19
93'22
93'23
95'12
96'34
101'52
103'32
11247
115'02
116'16
118'28
123'13
140'36
100'10
104'29
113'55
118'58
127'44
148'09
72'48
102'00
118'31
119'09
124'16
130'43
134'48
67'14
101'26
104'23
127'44
128'19
135'56
152'22

39'20
40'51
43'57
44'54
45'30
45'32
46'33
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463
393
262
189
225
363
339
312
235
187
456
170
274
141
128
423
406
172
442
429
311
330
109
261
308
233
400
263
427
421
291
507
292
160
361
449
287
454
322
250
171
491
332
341
320
154
249
321
167

399
105
447
373
470
377
484
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8. Lindhorst, Sven

9. Orehoci, Robert
10. Sletvold, Jon

11. Zach, Jaroslav

12. Afonkin, Vadim

13. Henneberg, Jens
14. Herashchenko, Valeriy
15. Oravec, Miroslav
16. Deptulski, Tomasz
17. Agrell, Erik

18. Nikolov, Daniel
19. Viira, Andres
20. Masilionis, Remigijus
21. Navickas, Egidijus
22. Barth, Wolf-Dietrich
23. Chalk, Steve
23. Soltysik, Andrew
25. Fekiac, Jozef
26. Kral, Jozef
27. Kuusik, Kalle
28. Vosmik, Miroslav
29. Pichot, Vincent
30. Vlach, Miroslav
31. Qi, Jihui
32. Lee, In Won
33. Vette, Patrice
34, Williams, David
35. Paterson, Bruce
36. Van Britsom, Marc
37. Lee, Gun Chun
38. Jereb, Ivo
39. Klarié¢, Darko
40. Ehrsson, Ingvar
41. Lee, Jong Min
42 . Tsnekov, Viktor
43. Verburg, Edwin
44. Prljaca, Mirzo
45. Sakaguchi, Akihiro
46. KuzZner, Miroslav
47. Gede, Tarmo
48. Kaltié¢, Semsudin
49. Krdzalic, Amel
50. Kikuichi, Yoshihumi
51. Boer, Botond
52. Khasaadai, Batdorj
53. Templeton, Ewen
54. Takahashi, Yoshio
55. Boyd, Gerald
56. Hu, Liming
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Category M50

1.

~N o O w N

Ivanchykhin, Mykola
Talver, Andres
Simecek, Jozef
Guliev, Chermen
Velikanov, Mykola
Vodenicharov, Georgi
Ono, Masao

GER
CRO
NOR
CZE
USA
GER
UKR
SVK
POL
SWE
BUL
EST
LTU
LTU
GER
GBR
GBR
SVK
SVK
EST
CZE
FRA
CZE
CHN
KOR
FRA
GBR
AUS
BEL
KOR
SLO
CRO
SWE
KOR
BUL
NED
BIH
JPN
SLO
EST
BIH
CAN
JPN
ROU
MGL
AUS
JPN
USA
CHN

UKR
EST
SVK
RUS
UKR
BUL
JPN

Individual

47104

9A5E 48'09
LAONGA 50'17
50'23

KB1RLI 50'38
DL8UAN 50'55
51'10

51'33

SP2RIP 51149
53'30

LZ3FB 54120
ESOF 55122
55142

56'02

DK7TD 57'02
RS20310 58'34
GAKWQ 58'34
59124

59'34

ESOF 60'37
60'44

F5LUZ 60'48
OK1UMY 61'47
62'23

HL2IYI 63'25
F8AZG 63'55
M3WDD 64100
VK3TJIN 64'45
ON4MVB 64'55
HL2WVO 68'26
S57AL 68'51
9A4NP 70'29
SAOAMM 71102
DS40KM 73107
LZ3NN 73109
PESEDW 76'29
E73WM 80'11
JF6UXE 84'25
S57BKM 87'15
ESOF 89'14
E75SK 97'32
VATKBA 99'11
JF3KRL 99'34
100'30

100'31

VK30W 134'45
JK4VBZ 135'51
WBS8WFK 84'50
97'00

URSUA 48140
ESOF 53'29
57'25

UA3BL 58'31
UT1UC 59141
LZ1ZF 59'45
JRIEYZ 60'44
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240
183
352
210
485
234
461
414
357
444
130
218
328
331
224
248
253
405
410
215
209
219
207
156
317
221
257
100
114
316
431
184
445
318
134
345
122
296
434
214
120
142
285
504
340
101
299
487
148

462
216
415
376
479
138
294
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8. Neal, George

9. Kovacs, Attila Gabor
10. Babeu, Pavel

11. Romanenko, Vasyl
12. Cufer, Stanko

13. Mitelman, Milan
14. Latartsev, Sergey
15. Marecek, Jiri

16. Kulikov, Alexander
17. Tursky, Jan

18. Gierlach, Peter
19. Hoefner, Bernd

20. Moravszki, Janos
21. Kim, Young Ho

22. Sundgren, Hans

23. Tahmisc¢ija, Edber
24. Boehringer, Wolfgang
25. Latal, Miroslav
26. Séur, Vlado

27. Roethe, Nicholas
28. Sopina, Slavko

29. Boev, Vlad

30. Takahashi, Fumio
31. Palmguist, Jan

32. Kosi, JozZef

33. Vvidal, Lucien

34. Hofer, Alexander
35. Moen, Steinar

36. Kéaroly, Léaszld

37. Svensson, Rolf

38. Dons, Christian
39. Madrzynski, Zbigniew
40. Katagiri, Masayuki
41. Assaubay, Seitkul
42 . De Rocker, Patrick
43. Namgung, Kuhn

44, Sanchez, Bernard
45. Dyrka, Adam

46. Kim, Jong Mo

47 . Hunt, Dale

48. Hennigan, Jay

49. Mansel, Rod
al. Haiduc, Ioan
al.. Destatsbader, Donald

Category M60

1.

O J oy U WN

11.
12.

Korshunov, Viktor
Mukhitov, Nazhib
Platzek, Manfred
Korolev, Lev
Kochergin, Alexandr
Marriott, John
Fursa, Oleg
Heimdal, Knut
Kovéacs, Andrés
Hosaka, Noboru
Tocko, Ladislav
Cooley, Robert

USA
HUN
ROU
UKR
SLO
SVK
RUS
CZE
RUS
SVK
GER
GER
HUN
KOR
SWE
BIH
GER
CZE
CRO
CAN
CRO
GBR
JPN
SWE
SLO
FRA
AUT
NOR
HUN
SWE
NOR
POL
JPN
KAZ
BEL
KOR
FRA
POL
KOR
USA
USA
GBR
ESP
BEL

UKR
RUS
GER
RUS
KAZ
GBR
UKR
NOR
HUN
JPN
CAN
USA

Individual

KF6YKN 62'54

64141
YOOTW 64'54
UT5UAD 67'34
S57CD 68'19

68'46

69'24
OK2BWN 73124
RN1CA 73145

73150
DF3KT 76'57
DL1AQ 79139

79152
DS2RDO 83'54
SM5SVM 86'19
E75DTE 87127
DLOTE 90'47
OK2LMX 99'12

99154
VE/DF1F 100'42
9AGRWF 102'20
2E0VLB 110'28
JK1HMZ 112'06
SM5FUG 114'25
S57U0T 125140
F4DKA 126'02
OE6GRD 133'46
LA5S0M 93'04

98130
SM5DIY 122'11
LA500 12712
SP2JNK 135'58
JROQMV 147'33
UN7ZA 105'54
ON7TARQ 112143
HL2DDS 115'06
SWL 123'17
SP2EDA 14417
DS1CJK 95'06
WB6BYU 122'52
WB6RDV 129'07
G6AWO 140'21
EA3BSG 151'07
ON70QR 154'32

43'10

48'13

50'15

54150
UN2J 59'04
RS20583 60'31

63'23
LA6XI 67'35

69'10
JE1XXK 69'40
VA7OM 69'49
KF6VSE 70148

W B NNDDNDNDNWWWWWS DS OOOOooooror o1 OO 0101001001001 Ol
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498
264
501
472
428
413
388
200
386
422
230
237
266
315
451
123
227
196
181
144
180
247
300
450
432
222
103
351
265
452
348
364
283
305
112
319
220
359
314
494
492
251
443
113

466
391
241
384
307
252
458
350
269
278
145
489
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13. Szuk, Zoltén

14. Pietrzykowski, Witadysiaw
15. Leach, Harley

16. Yatabe, Sachiyuki
17. Lenander, Bo

18. Jensen, Arne

19. Hansen, Villy
20. Svensson, Gunnar
21. Danev, Panayot
22. Nilsson, Olle
23. Fijlstra, Dick
24. Vidovié¢, Branko
25. Kaneshige, Yoshimi
26. Borcsdk, Istvan
27. Tomov, Asen
28. Khoruzhenko, Leonid
29. Ivacié¢, Zdravko
30. Vickers, Robert
31. Lazar, Ivan
32. Titterington, Bob
33. Oni¢, Jozef
34. Tagotin, Iurii
35. DzZuzdanovié¢, Muhamed
36. Barg, Dieter
37. Cho, Dong Ik
38. Young, Gordon
39. Makovec, Zvonimir
40. Arnett, Dick
41. Gosch, Harald
42 . MacConnachie, John
43. Garipov, Hristo
44, De Smet, Wilfried
45. Vanhalst, Marc

g °
=

L-4

'S:)ARDF 2010

Hoek, Jan

Category M70

1.

O J o U b WwN

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
al.

Kirgetov, Vladimir
Baranovskyi, Viktor
Votinov, Vladimir
Nestorov, Angel
Dapkus, Algimantas
Christensen, Arne
Koudelka, Karel
Tkenaga, Jiro
Bykowski, Ryszard
Patocskai, Istvan
Van De Keere, Maurice
Komorida, Katsuhiro
Lietz, Wilhelm
Kuvaldin, Eduard
Weidlich, Michael
Crispyn, Eric
Kuselj, Janez
Uebel, Dieter
Lange, Fritz
Shiraiwa, Takeshi
BozZinovié, Milan

HUN
POL
USA
JPN
SWE
DEN
DEN
SWE
BUL
SWE
NED
CRO
JPN
HUN
BUL
RUS
SLO
GBR
SLO
GBR
SLO
UKR
BIH
GER
KOR
CAN
CRO
USA
AUT
CAN
BUL
BEL
BEL
NED

RUS
UKR
UKR
BUL
LTU
NOR
CZE
JPN
POL
HUN
BEL
JPN
GER
RUS
CRO
BEL
SLO
GER
GER
JPN
CRO

Individual

HA5S7 72141
SPI9GML 73130
KI7XF 74128
JE1XXO 74157
SM5CJW 75148
0Z9VA 77138
OZ6KH 78109
SM0-668 79137
Lz1US 80'47
SMOKON 81'48
PAODFN 83'06
9A2AT 84110
JR1CHU 88'36
HA8ZG 91'50
LZ3BA 92'36
93'15

S57BZI 94'32
G30RI 95104
S56TQL 95133
G30RY 99'36
S51T 100'24
126'31

E74Y 12845
DLOMFI 66'58
HLAGWB 76117
VE7BFK 125'24
9A47M 125'52
WB4SUV 128'27
OE6GC 130'40
VE7GED 135'44
LZ2CT 63'52
ONG6IN 77105
ONGHT 88'50
PAOJNH 67'06
66'01

79121

URGCW 87'01
LZ1AG 87'37
LY2CD 91'39
LA5S0BA 99'11
OK1MAO 104'34
JI1JLV 106'40
109'30

HGSYP 97'30
ONG6VK 106'00
JA1ANF 115'06
DL4KCU 120'34
RULAU 140'49
9A2VF 84'21
ON47ZG 93120
S59D 110'18
12917

DF9ZY 169'11
JE7GEFM 133'23
9A3AT 134'25

0NN DNDWWWWWWWR BB DD DD DD DD DD DD DD DD DD DD
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267
367
495
303
446
213
211
453
125
448
343
178
282
268
133
380
430
256
435
254
439
478
119
223
313
146
179
486
102
143
126
118
117
344

381
455
481
129
325
347
193
279
353
270
115
286
246
387
177
111
433
245
239
297
176
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Category W19

1.

O J oy Ul W

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
l6.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

Horovéa, Pavla
Kosutova, Katarina
Veremeyenko, Yevgeniya
Jelinkova, Sarka
Yakymenko, Viktoriya
Kononenko, Anastasiya
Denisova, Anastasia
Zharko, Nadezda
Popova, Raissa
Dapkute, Austeja
Leh&rova, AlzZzbéta
Rasulova, Kseniia
Maximova, Oxana
Levicar, Petra
Zerjav, Anita

Bahun, Anja
Valcheva, Daniela
Dolnikova, Veronika
Valcheva, Stanimira
Pilarczyk, Anna
Stankiewicz, Dorota
Séur, Valentina
Zheng, Xuan
Vodenicharova, Magi
Takasugi, Kanae

Ye, Qiaojian

Xu, Yang

Kulovic, Sadeta
Ishikawa, Mayuko
Miyashita, Fuko

Category W21

1.

O J oy U W

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
l6.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

Golubeva, Victoria
Giklova, Natalia
Gomzyk Omova, Michaela
Fursa, Olena

Dura, Magdalena
Laszld, Déra
Kolomnina, Ekaterina
Krc¢alova, Veronika
Kulicka, Agata
Parkhomenko, Oleksandra
Deptulska, Agnieszka
Stehlikova, Alzbeta
Sholom, Alla

Moskon, Adrijana
Marusic¢, Maja
Stancikova, Ria
Kuncova, Eliska
Daudaraviciene, Vita
Krupka, Zelijka
Buterina, Anna
Mezhevaya, Alla
Simeckova, Barbora
Bilan, Loredana
Chernyavski, Inessa
Bilan, Maria

CZE
SVK
UKR
CZE
UKR
UKR
BLR
RUS
KAZ
LTU
CZE
RUS
RUS
SLO
CRO
CRO
BUL
SVK
BUL
POL
POL
CRO
CHN
BUL
JPN
CHN
CHN
BIH
JPN
JPN

RUS
RUS
CZE
UKR
POL
HUN
RUS
CZE
POL
UKR
POL
SVK
UKR
SLO
SLO
SVK
CZE
LTU
CRO
KAZ
USA
SVK
ROU
ISR
ROU

Individual

RK4HZT
S58APL

JA2-345

JG10QU
JF1KPO

UT4UXB

UT4UXB
SP2TLG

S570RA
S58AJA

58'04
62'40
63'24
67'14
67'35
68'27
68'47
69'04
69'13
69'14
70'01
70'39
7142
80'19
85'22
86'30
89'42
91'49
92'47
95'53
101'12
105'50
106'36
72'54
122'10
131'27
141'50
149'30
66'12
85'32

51'04
56'02
57'54
61'35
61'50
62'16
63'04
64'50
66'19
74'05
74'13
74'38
76'06
79'00
79'17
82'35
86'38
87'20
87'23
87'36
88'33
89'41
93'04
95'20
101'40

58 R S JL A G I, B G, B G, B B G B G BN C, B G N, B G I G I G B G G, I, I G2 B G B G B G, BN G, NG,
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191
409
480
192
483
465
106
402
309
326
198
397
389
436
174
175
137
404
136
368
369
173
168
139
301
166
162
121
280
289

374
372
190
459
358
271
383
194
362
468
356
420
475
438
437
418
195
327
169
306
497
416
503
275
502
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26. Radi, Nina
27. Vasié¢, Maja
28. Huberman, Lori
29. Liao, Yinggi
30. Kikuichi, Akemi
31. Lin, Yuxian
32. Liang, Yuging
33. Okubo, Miki
34. Miyazaki, Seika

Category W35

1.

O J o Ul WN

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
l6.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

Sima&kova, Jitka
Bartkeviciene, Ausra
Platonova, Irina
Shcherbatyuk, Nataliya
Gureeva, Tatiana
Melnikova, Tatiana
Srttova, Marcela
Denisova, Natalia
Guett, Manuela
Gerashchenko, Eleonora
Grokholskaya, Alla
Kralova, Miriam
Tsnekova, Viktoria
Romashkevich, Kateryna
Skrivanova, Dagmar
Hilbert, Anja
Stancikova, Ingrid
Sokolova, Julia

Drews, Brigitte
Talver, Aari
Ullersperger, Jillian
Harker, Jennifer
Fujita, Satomi

Category W50

1.

O J o U b WwN

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.

Zarnbdbczay, Kléra
Simeckova, Anna
Koroleva, Galina
Cserpéak, Ferencné
Fekiacova, Maria
Andersen, Hege
Krassowizkaja, Galina
Omovéa, Jana
Vasilyeva, Elena
Latalova, Alexandra
Khoroshavina, Liudmila
Roethe, Brigitte
Vorackova, Eliska

Category W60

1.

~N o O w N

Petrochkova, Galina
Soloviova, Svitlana
Bolshakova, Alexandra
Fijlstra, Jenny
Hansen, Anette
Garpestad, Karin
Leach, Karla

SLO
BIH
USA
CHN
JPN
CHN
CHN
JPN
JPN

CZE
LTU
RUS
UKR
RUS
RUS
CZE
BLR
GER
UKR
BLR
SVK
BUL
UKR
CZE
GER
SVK
BUL
GER
EST
GBR
USA
JPN

HUN
SVK
RUS
HUN
SVK
NOR
GER
CZE
RUS
CZE
RUS
GER
CZE

RUS
UKR
RUS
NED
DEN
NOR
USA

Individual

S570NR
E75YL

JO3JwvV

JA1-429
JG1KLX

RNG6HY

LZ1vvC

DGOYS

DL7AFJ
ESOF
M6JIL
W5JEN
JP2PGZ

HAORZK

RU1DO
NL12125
0z1BCC
LASUW
KC7BLA

105'39
117'01
128'04
116'00

80'09
118'49
129'20

96'03
104'30

49'22
51'24
52'38
53'44
54'04
54'10
59'34
61'07
63'46
65'14
65'25
66'48
67'48
70'12
70'51
72'29
74'48
74'54
76'05
76'08
110'41
105'30
110'38

50'15
52'46
58'38
58'44
61'09
61'57
63'33
65'14
65'32
68'38
73'22
73'26
77'24

43'47
54'04
81'19
81'20
82'03
89'25
86'09
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15™ ARDF World Championship 2010, Opatija

440
124
493
151
284
152
150
293
290

205
323
395
474
378
390
206
107
231
460
108
411
135
473
203
236
419
132
228
217
255
490
276

273
417
385
272
407
346
238
202
401
197
379
243
208

394
477
371
342
212
349
496
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CROATIA
Gryott

8. Bromer, Ruth

9. Kai, Kazue
al.. Hosaka, Toyoko
al. Yamagami, Yoshiko

Category ouT
1. Shaiduk, Kirill
2. Alexandrov, Andrey
3. Deng, Xiaojing
Helper:

Promoter: 9A15ARDF

USA
JPN
JPN
JPN

RUS
RUS
CHN

Individual

WB4QZG
JK6XEY
JG1HAP
JO1LCW

110'43
120'22
255'24
265'07

83'40
89'59
137'05

NN W W

ar o

15™ ARDF World Championship 2010, Opatija

488
281
277
302

382
403
508

8/8
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CROATIA
Gryott

First day

Competition:
Band/Limit:
Competitors:

15™ ARDF World Championship 2010, Opatija

T e a m - Rating

15.09.2010 from 10.00

80+2-m-band / 150 min

M19=42 M21=54 M40=56 M50=51 M60=46 M70=21 W19=30 W21=34

W35=23 W50=13 W60=11 OUT=3 / =384 +Hlp=384

Run time

Fox

Total-Rt

Place Name Team
Category M19

1. Ovchinnikov, Ivan RUS

Rodionov, Ivan RUS

Prilutskiy, Yury RUS

2. Yablokov, Roman UKR

Fam, Chung UKR

Kudrenko, Ivan UKR

3. Borovicka, Roman CZE

Sim&&ek, Ondrej CZE

Lnénicka, Jakub CZE

4. Nalepko, Piotr POL

Niedzwiecki, Patryk POL

Szczypior, Mateusz POL

5. Jager, Patrik HUN

Iski, Richard HUN

Hanyicska, Martin HUN

6. Stein, Nils GER

Guett, Maximilian GER

Boehringer, Axel GER

7. Bartkevicius, Algirdas LTU

Vidziunas, Paulius LTU

8. Xin, Xuechong CHN

Yang, Yi CHN

Yang, Ziyu CHN

9. Kuriak, Jakub SVK

Kosut, Martin SVK

Zacharovsky, Martin SVK

10. Bahun, Luka CRO

Basek, Luka CRO

Krnac¢, Tomislav CRO

11. Batié&, Ziga SLO

Senica, Urban SLO

Crnigoj, Armin SLO

12. Rybolov, Matvey KAZ

Ageyev, German KAZ

13. Geshev, Nikolai BUL

Yanev, Georgi BUL

14. Suzuki, Yuta JPN

Osaka, Hisato JPN

Miranda, Christopher R. JPN

Category M21

1. Shtanko, Sergii UKR
Ivanko, Oleksiy UKR
Bratchuk, Sergii UKR

2. Gubarev, Roman RUS
Panchenko, Evgeny RUS
Sharshenov, Baktybek RUS

3. Oma, Jakub CZE
Fuc¢ik, Karel CZE

RWOHTP

UT4UXB
UT4UXB

S56AC

LZ1NGL
LZ1KAM
JA2-345

JA2-345

UT4UXB

67'54
70'30
82'03
61'49
76'43
82'25
74'48
80'05
110'15
83'13
85'09
130'12
81'37
100'58
110'01
95'37
99'41
93'54
7227
133'32
85'02
123'10
111'46
133'12
146'03
144'36
114'06
103'02
109'31
126'59
143'25
146'02
92'41
119'31
84'58
149'03
128'14
124'36
149'09

50'45
60'14
81'17
55'43
65'04
118'28
54'04
68'59

N WOwoOowWwON O s oD oorororwor 0010000 o1 ol

oY OY O O)Y O O) OY O

138'24

138'32

154'53

168'22

182'35

195'18

205'59

208'12

279'15

217'08

270'24

212'12

234'01

252'50

110'59

120'47

123'03

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

12

12

12
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

l6.

17.

g °
=

L-4

'S:)ARDF 2010

Baier, Martin
Janiak, Pawel
tawecki, Szymon
Jaroszewicz, Krzysztof
Nakvosas, Mindaugas
Navickas, Paulius
Ruzgis, Kestutis
Berse, Stefan
Hergert, Alexander
Gutmann, Michael
Despetovi¢, Tihomir
Weidlich, Stefan
Lukavecki, Mario
Tarassov, Nikolay
Shatayev, Alexandr
Krivykh, Roman
Mitev, Nikolai
Kasev, Milen
Mucsi, Mihé&ly

Pap, Géabor

Téth, Csaba
Viskup, Peter
Fekiac Jun., Jozef
Tursky, Juraj
Strman, Mitja
Gaberc, Niko
Cufer, David
Nishihara, Tatsuo
Ogura, Syuichi
Kurogi, Kentaro
Paal, Andras
Thorén, Clas

Wu, Qiuyang

Mai, Haoheng

Yu, Dong Gel

Oh, Kwang Se

Park, Gil Jong
Heale, David
Duffield, Evan

Category M40

1.

Romanov, Victor
Godunov, Eduard
Kruchinin, Eduard
Pugach, Mykhailo
Zelenskyi, Sergii
Herashchenko, Valeriy
Melin, Hakan

Agrell, Erik
Ehrsson, Ingvar
Lindhorst, Sven
Henneberg, Jens
Barth, Wolf-Dietrich
Oravec, Miroslav
Fekiac, Jozef

Kral, Jozef

Zach, Jaroslav
Vosmik, Miroslav

CZE
POL
POL
POL
LTU
LTU
LTU
GER
GER
GER
CRO
CRO
CRO
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
BUL
BUL
HUN
HUN
HUN
SVK
SVK
SVK
SLO
SLO
SLO
JPN
JPN
JPN
SWE
SWE
CHN
CHN
KOR
KOR
KOR
GBR
GBR

RUS
RUS
RUS
UKR
UKR
UKR
SWE
SWE
SWE
GER
GER
GER
SVK
SVK
SVK
CZE
CZE

SQ2ICY

DO1FOX

UN8JI
LZ4ND
LZ2MNK

HA8MGC

S56PPO
S56S0N
S57DN

JAOQBY
JH4AETY
JL4ANDN

DS40MS
DS2UIB
6K5TET
G6HGE
MOTJU

SAQAMM

DL8UAN
DK7TD

80'30
55'48
76'11
148'09
51'57
101'52
67'14
76'02
80'01
116'16
81'26
93'22
130'43
78'32
96'34
115'02
88'02
91'01
67'13
11247
123'13
91'15
91'19
100'10
93'23
95'12
140'36
104'29
118'58
102'00
72'48
118'31
127744
127'44
119'09
104'23
135'56
124'16
128'19

39'20
44'54
45'32
45'30
46'33
51'10
43'57
53'30
71'02
47'04
50'55
57'02
51'33
59'24
59'34
50'23
60'44

Wb W W WO d BB U0y UToYOYOYOYOYOYOYO)Y Oy Oy > OYOY Oy Oy O W oY O U oy O O

or 01 Or o OO OO O OO OOt

15™ ARDF World Championship 2010, Opatija
T e a m - Rating

131'59

153'49

156'03

174'48

175'06

179'03

180'00

182'34

188'35

223'27

191'19

255'28

223'32

252'35

84'14

92'03

97'27

97'59

110'57

111'07

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

10

10

10

10

10

10

10
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

g °
=

L-4

'S:)ARDF 2010

Vlach, Miroslav

Masilionis, Remigijus

Navickas, Egidijus
Viira, Andres
Kuusik, Kalle
Gede, Tarmo

Chalk, Steve
Soltysik, Andrew
Williams, David
Orehoci, Robert
Klarié¢, Darko
Pichot, Vincent
Vette, Patrice
Nikolov, Daniel
Tsnekov, Viktor
Lee, In Won

Lee, Gun Chun

Lee, Jong Min
Jereb, Ivo

Kuzner, Miroslav
Prljaca, Mirzo
Kaltié¢, Semsudin
Sakaguchi, Akihiro
Kikuichi, Yoshihumi
Takahashi, Yoshio
Paterson, Bruce
Templeton, Ewen
Afonkin, Vadim
Boyd, Gerald

Qi, Jihui

Hu, Liming

Category M50

1.

Ivanchykhin, Mykola
Velikanov, Mykola
Romanenko, Vasyl
Simecek, Jozef
Mitelman, Milan
Tursky, Jan

Guliev, Chermen
Latartsev, Sergey
Kulikov, Alexander
Kovacs, Attila Gébor
Moravszki, Janos
Kéroly, Lé&szld
Gierlach, Peter
Hoefner, Bernd
Boehringer, Wolfgang
Marecek, Jiri
Latal, Miroslav
Ono, Masao
Takahashi, Fumio
Katagiri, Masayuki
Cufer, Stanko

Kosi, JozZef
Sundgren, Hans
Palmguist, Jan
Svensson, Rolf

CZE
LTU
LTU
EST
EST
EST
GBR
GBR
GBR
CRO
CRO
FRA
FRA
BUL
BUL
KOR
KOR
KOR
SLO
SLO
BIH
BIH
JPN
JPN
JPN
AUS
AUS
USA
USA
CHN
CHN

UKR
UKR
UKR
SVK
SVK
SVK
RUS
RUS
RUS
HUN
HUN
HUN
GER
GER
GER
CZE
CZE
JPN
JPN
JPN
SLO
SLO
SWE
SWE
SWE

OK1UMY

ESOF
ESOF
ESOF
RS20310
G4KWQ
M3WDD
9AS5E
9A4NP
F5LUZ
F8AZG
LZ3FB
LZ3NN
HL2IYI
HL2WVO
DS40KM
S57AL
S57BKM
E73WM
E75S8K
JF6UXE
JF3KRL
JK4VBZ
VK3TJN
VK30W
KB1RLI
WBSWEK

UR8BUA
UT1UC
UT5UAD

UA3BL

RN1ICA

DF3KT
DL1AQ
DLIOTE
OK2BWN
OK2LMX
JRIEYZ
JK1HMZ
JROQMV
S57CD
S57U0I
SM5SVM
SM5FUG
SM5DTIY

61'47
55'42
56'02
55'22
60'37
89'14
58'34
58'34
64'00
48'09
70'29
60'48
63'55
54'20
73'09
63'25
68'26
73'07
68'51
87'15
80'11
97'32
84'25
99'34
135'51
64'45
134'45
50'38
84'50
62'23
97'00

48'40
59'41
67'34
57'25
68'46
73'50
58'31
69'24
73'45
64'41
79'52
98'30
76'57
79'39
90'47
73'24
99'12
60'44
112'06
147'33
68'19
125'40
86'19
114'25
122'11

N Ow oo oo 0O OO OO0 OO0 OO0 OO OOl

S OO0 OO OO OO O OO oo oo a1l

15™ ARDF World Championship 2010, Opatija
T e a m - Rating

111'44

115'59

117'08

118'38

124'43

127'29

131'51

156'06

17743

183'59

199'30

135'28

159'23

108'21

126'11

127'55

144'33

156'36

172'36

172'50

193'59

200"'44

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10
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Gryott

10. Séur, Vlado
Sopina, Slavko

11. Kim, Young Ho
Namgung, Kuhn
Kim, Jong Mo

12. Moen, Steinar
Dons, Christian

13. Vidal, Lucien
Sanchez, Bernard

14. Neal, George
Hunt, Dale
Hennigan, Jay

15. Boev, Vlad
Mansel, Rod

16. Madrzynski, Zbigniew

g °
=

L-4

'S:)ARDF 2010

Dyrka, Adam

Category M60

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Mukhitov, Nazhib
Korolev, Lev
Khoruzhenko, Leonid
Korshunov, Viktor
Fursa, Oleg
Tagotin, Iurii
Kovéacs, Andrés
Sziik, Zoltéan
Borcsok, Istvan
Hosaka, Noboru
Yatabe, Sachiyuki
Kaneshige, Yoshimi
Cooley, Robert
Leach, Harley
Arnett, Dick
Lenander, Bo
Svensson, Gunnar
Nilsson, Olle
Marriott, John
Vickers, Robert
Titterington, Bob
Jensen, Arne
Hansen, Villy
Danev, Panayot
Tomov, Asen
Garipov, Hristo
Ivac¢ic¢, Zdravko
Lazar, Ivan

Oni¢, Jozef
Platzek, Manfred
Barg, Dieter
Tocko, Ladislav
Young, Gordon
MacConnachie, John
Vidovié¢, Branko
Makovec, Zvonimir
De Smet, Wilfried
Vanhalst, Marc

Category M70

CRO
CRO
KOR
KOR
KOR
NOR
NOR
FRA
FRA
USA
USA
USA
GBR
GBR
POL
POL

RUS
RUS
RUS
UKR
UKR
UKR
HUN
HUN
HUN
JPN
JPN
JPN
USA
USA
USA
SWE
SWE
SWE
GBR
GBR
GBR
DEN
DEN
BUL
BUL
BUL
SLO
SLO
SLO
GER
GER
CAN
CAN
CAN
CRO
CRO
BEL
BEL

9A6RWF
DS2RDO
HL2DDS
DS1CJK
LA50M
LA50Q
F4DKA
SWL
KF6YKN
WB6BYU
WB6RDV
2EOVLB
G6AWO
SP2JNK
SP2EDA

HA5S7Z
HA8ZG
JE1XXK
JE1XXO
JR1CHU
KF6VSE
KI7XF
WB4SUV
SM5CJW
SM0-668
SMOKON
RS20583
G30RI
G30RY
0zZ9vAa
OZ6KH
LZ1US
LZ3BA
LZ2CT
S57BZI
S56TQL
S51T

DLOMFI
VATOM
VETBFK
VE7GED
9A2AT
9A47ZM
ONG6IN
ONGHI

99'54
102'20
83'54
115'06
95'06
93'04
127'12
126'02
123'17
62'54
122'52
129'07
110'28
140'21
135'58
144'17

48'13
54'50
93'15
43'10
63'23
126'31
69'10
72'41
91'50
69'40
74'57
88'36
70'48
74'28
128'27
75'48
79'37
81'48
60'31
95'04
99'36
77'38
78'09
80'47
92'36
63'52
94'32
95'33
100'24
50'15
66'58
69'49
125'24
135'44
84'10
125'52
77'05
88'50

W N ODNDNOWO S SN WO oo

NN WPs WWD WS DND DD DD DS D WD DD DD DD DD DD D

15™ ARDF World Championship 2010, Opatija
T e a m - Rating

202'14

199'00

220'16

249'19

185'46

250'49

280'15

103'03

106'33

141'51

144'37

145'16

155'25

155'35

155'47

173'23

190'05

117'13

195'13

210'02

165'55

10
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Gryott
1. Baranovskyi, Viktor
Votinov, Vladimir
2. Kirgetov, Vladimir
Kuvaldin, Eduard
3. Ikenaga, Jiro
Komorida, Katsuhiro
4. Van De Keere, Maurice
Crispyn, Eric
5. Lietz, Wilhelm

Uebel, Dieter

Category W19

1.

Horovéa, Pavla
Jelinkova, Sarka
Leh&rova, AlzZzbéta
Veremeyenko, Yevgeniya
Yakymenko, Viktoriya
Kononenko, Anastasiya
Zharko, Nadezda
Rasulova, Kseniia
Maximova, Oxana
Kosutova, Katarina
Dolnikova, Veronika
Zerjav, Anita

Bahun, Anja

Séur, Valentina
Valcheva, Daniela
Valcheva, Stanimira
Vodenicharova, Magi
Pilarczyk, Anna
Stankiewicz, Dorota
Zheng, Xuan

Ye, Qiaojian

Xu, Yang

Takasugi, Kanae
Ishikawa, Mayuko

Category W21

1.

Golubeva, Victoria
Giklova, Natalia
Kolomnina, Ekaterina
Gomzyk Omova, Michaela
Kr¢alova, Veronika
Kuncova, Eliska

Dura, Magdalena
Kulicka, Agata
Deptulska, Agnieszka
Fursa, Olena
Parkhomenko, Oleksandra
Sholom, Alla
Stehlikova, Alzbeta
Stancikova, Ria
Simeckova, Barbora
Moskon, Adrijana
Marusic¢, Maja

Radi, Nina

Bilan, Loredana

Bilan, Maria

UKR
UKR
RUS
RUS
JPN
JPN
BEL
BEL
GER
GER

CZE
CZE
CZE
UKR
UKR
UKR
RUS
RUS
RUS
SVK
SVK
CRO
CRO
CRO
BUL
BUL
BUL
POL
POL
CHN
CHN
CHN
JPN
JPN

RUS
RUS
RUS
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
POL
POL
UKR
UKR
UKR
SVK
SVK
SVK
SLO
SLO
SLO
ROU
ROU

UR6CW

RU1AU
JI1JLV
JA1ANF
ON6VK
ON4ZG
DL4KCU

RK4HZT

JA2-345
JG10QU

SP2TLG
UT4UXB
UT4UXB

S570RA
S58AJA
S570NR

79'21
87'01
66'01
140'49
106'40
115'06
106'00
93'20
120'34
129'17

58'04
67'14
70'01
63'24
67'35
68'27
69'04
70'39
71'42
62'40
91'49
85'22
86'30
105'50
89'42
9247
72'54
95'53
101'12
106'36
131'27
141'50
122'10
66'12

51'04
56'02
63'04
57'54
64'50
86'38
61'50
66'19
74'13
61'35
74'05
76'06
74'38
82'35
89'41
79'00
79'17
105'39
93'04
10140

N WDN WWD Wb D
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15™ ARDF World Championship 2010, Opatija
T e a m - Rating

166'22

206'50

221'46

199'20

249'51

125'18

130'59

139'43

154'29

171'52

182'29

197'05

238'03

188'22

107'06

122'44

128'09

135'40

157'13

158'17

194'44

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

12

12

12

12

12

12

12
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3 wuox 2o T e am - Rating
Gryott
8. Mezhevaya, Alla USA 88'33 6 216'37 12
Huberman, Lori USA 128'04 6
9. Liao, Yinggi CHN 116'00 5 234'49 9
Lin, Yuxian CHN 118'49 4
Liang, Yuging CHN 129'20 4
10. Kikuichi, Akemi JPN  JO3JWV 80'09 4 176'12 6
Okubo, Miki JPN JA1-429 96'03 2
Miyazaki, Seika JPN JG1KLX 104'30 2
Category W35
1. Platonova, Irina RUS 52'38 5 106'42 10
Gureeva, Tatiana RUS RNGHY 54'04 5
Melnikova, Tatiana RUS 54'10 5
2. Sima&kova, Jitka CZE 49'22 5 108'56 10
Sratova, Marcela CZE 59'34 5
Skrivanova, Dagmar CZE 70'51 5
3. Shcherbatyuk, Nataliya UKR 53'44 5 118'58 10
Gerashchenko, Eleonora UKR 65'14 5
Romashkevich, Kateryna UKR 70'12 5
4. Denisova, Natalia BLR 61'07 5 126'32 10
Grokholskaya, Alla BLR 65'25 5
5. Guett, Manuela GER 63'406 5 136'15 10
Hilbert, Anja GER DGOYS 72'29 5
Drews, Brigitte GER DL7AFJ 76'05 5
6. Kralova, Miriam SVK 66'48 5 141'36 10
Stancikova, Ingrid SVK 74'48 5
7. Tsnekova, Viktoria BUL LZ1vVC 67'48 5 142'42 10
Sokolova, Julia BUL 74'54 5
Category W50
1. Zarndéczay, Klara HUN HAORZK 50'15 4 108'59 8
Cserpak, Ferencné HUN 58'44 4
2. Simeckova, Anna SVK 52'4¢6 4 113'55 8
Fekiacova, Maria SVK 61'09 4
3. Koroleva, Galina RUS 58'38 4 124'10 8
Vasilyeva, Elena RUS 65'32 4
Khoroshavina, Liudmila RUS 73'22 4
4. Omovéa, Jana CZE 65'14 4 133'52 8
Latalova, Alexandra CZE 68'38 4
Vorackova, Eliska CZE 77'24 4
5. Krassowizkaja, Galina GER 63'33 4 136'59 8
Roethe, Brigitte GER 73'26 4
Category W60
1. Petrochkova, Galina RUS 43'47 4 125'06 8
Bolshakova, Alexandra RUS RU1DO 81'19 4
2. Leach, Karla USA KC7BLA 86'09 3 196'52 6
Bromer, Ruth USA WB4QZG 11043 3
Category ouT
1. Shaiduk, Kirill RUS 83'40 6 173'39 11
Alexandrov, Andrey RUS 89'59 5

Promoter: 9A15ARDF
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Second day

Individual

Competition: 17.09.2010 from 10.00
Band/Limit: 80+2-m-band / 150 min
Competitors:

Place Name

Category M19

1.

O J o Uk Ww N

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
15.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
34.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.

al.

Prilutskiy, Yury
Zacharovsky, Martin
Sim&&ek, Ondrej
Rodionov, Ivan
Yablokov, Roman
Ovchinnikov, Ivan
Iski, Richard
Boehringer, Axel
Lnénic¢ka, Jakub
Guett, Maximilian
Borovicka, Roman
Kudrenko, Ivan
Babeu, Alexandru
Fam, Chung

Kuriak, Jakub
Bartkevicius, Algirdas
Kosut, Martin
Suzuki, Yuta
Szczypior, Mateusz
Nalepko, Piotr
Basek, Luka
Meszaros, Mihai
Rybolov, Matvey
Geshev, Nikolai
Ageyev, German
NiedZwiecki, Patryk
Hanyicska, Martin
Yang, Yi

Stein, Nils

Jager, Patrik
Krna¢, Tomislav
Senica, Urban

Xin, Xuechong

Miranda, Christopher R.

Vidziunas, Paulius
Bahun, Luka

Bati&, Ziga

Petkov, Petyo

Van Den Eede, Maarten
Yang, Ziyu

Osaka, Hisato
Crnigoj, Armin

Yanev, Georgi

Category M21

1.

2.
3.
4.

Baier, Martin
Panchenko, Evgeny
Oma, Jakub
Bratchuk, Sergii

Club

RUS
SVK
CZE
RUS
UKR
RUS
HUN
GER
CZE
GER
CZE
UKR
ROU
UKR
SVK
LTU
SVK
JPN
POL
POL
CRO
ROU
KAZ
BUL
KAZ
POL
HUN
CHN
GER
HUN
CRO
SLO
CHN
JPN
LTU
CRO
SLO
BUL
BEL
CHN
JPN
SLO
BUL

CZE
RUS
CZE
UKR

Call

RWOHTP

UT4UXB
YOOITW
UT4UXB

JA2-345

9A1CMS

LZ1NGL

9A1ACD

JA2-345
9A1CMS
LZ1KAM

ON3MI

S56AC
LZ1KAM

UT4UXB

Run time

46'25
51'27
53'14
55'57
56'38
56'39
57'27
58'41
58'44
59'42
61'45
61'59
62'32
62'45
66'20
66'20
67'44
68'13
68'41
70'08
73'29
73'39
7546
83'09
85'39
89'12
91'42
93'40
98'21
99'25
101'11
112'19
113'05
124'01
124'01
125'46
90'15
128'02
128'32
143'20
109'44
96'08
153'40

43'17
47'49
48'00
48'05

Fox
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15™ ARDF World Championship 2010, Opatija

M19=43 M21=55 M40=57 M50=51 M60=45 M70=21 W19=30 W21=33
W35=24 W50=13 W60=11 OUT=2 / =385 +H1lp=385

187
393
201
456

1/8
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Gryott
5. Gubarev, Roman
6. Fuclik, Karel
7. Sharshenov, Baktybek
8. Hergert, Alexander
9. Cufer, David
10. Shtanko, Sergii
11. Mucsi, Mihaly
12. Tarassov, Nikolay
13. Viskup, Peter
14. Novak, Dmitrii
15. Gaberc, Niko
16. Jaroszewicz, Krzysztof
17. Ivanko, Oleksiy
18. Janiak, Pawel
19. Weidlich, Stefan
20. Fekiac Jun., Jozef
21. Despetovié¢, Tihomir
22. khawecki, Szymon
23. Berse, Stefan
24. Ruzgis, Kestutis
25. Chernyavski, Sergey
26. Schreiner, Matthias
27. Kasev, Milen
28. Navickas, Paulius
29. Krivykh, Roman
30. Enebish, Ganbaatar
31. Tursky, Juraj
32. Nishihara, Tatsuo
33. Gutmann, Michael
34. Ogura, Syuichi
35. Pap, Gabor
36. Toé6th, Csaba
37. Mitev, Nikolai
38. Yu, Dong Gel
39. Wu, Qiuyang
40. Lukavecki, Mario
41. Park, Gil Jong
42. 0Olah, Marcel
43. Heale, David
44, Oh, Kwang Se
45. Paal, Andras
46. Zhang, Yixun
47. Nakvosas, Mindaugas
48. Strman, Mitja
49. Kurogi, Kentaro
50. Harker, Kenneth
51. Duffield, Evan
52. Thorén, Clas
53. Dinse, Bjorn
54. Shatayev, Alexandr
al. Mai, Haoheng

g °
=

L-4

'S:)ARDF 2010

Category M40

1.

g W N

Herashchenko, Valeriy

Melin, Hakan
Nikolov, Daniel
Oravec, Miroslav
Orehoci, Robert

RUS
CZE
RUS
GER
SLO
UKR
HUN
KAZ
SVK
BLR
SLO
POL
UKR
POL
CRO
SVK
CRO
POL
GER
LTU
ISR
AUT
BUL
LTU
KAZ
MGL
SVK
JPN
GER
JPN
HUN
HUN
BUL
KOR
CHN
CRO
KOR
ROU
GBR
KOR
SWE
CHN
LTU
SLO
JPN
USA
GBR
SWE
NED
KAZ
CHN

UKR
SWE
BUL
SVK
CRO

Individual

S57DN

S56SON
SQ2ICY
9A1ACD
9A1GIJ
DO1FOX
OE6SMG
LZ2MNK

UN8JI

JAOQBY

JH4AETY
HA8MGC

LZ4ND
DS40MS

9A1GIJ
6K5TET

G6HGE
DS2UIB

S56PPO
JL4ANDN
WM5R
MOTJU

PD4BWD

LZ3FB

9ALE

48'46
49'45
50'32
54'25
56'21
56'59
62'44
63'35
64'58
67'07
67'54
69'54
70'24
74'04
74'44
75'47
75'55
76'22
78'23
79'55
83'23
84'02
85'14
87'07
87'17
87'34
94'13
95'13
98'11
100'40
101'21
101'25
102'42
115'22
126'19
135'15
148'42
94'46
136'04
86'17
88'40
119'09
65'25
75'52
103'24
122'26
140'54
106'29
128'46
137'14
180'38

86'13
94'23
96'17
101'45
101'53

WRNDNNDNWWWWWR S DT U)o Oo OO o)YOo O O O O O O)Y OY O O) O) O)Y OY O)Y O)Y OY OY O)Y O) OY OY O) O) O) O) O) O) O) O) O
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375
189
400
235
427
476
262
312
423
109
429
361
463
360
172
406
170
363
225
332
274
104
128
330
308
339
421
291
233
292
261
263
141
322
160
171
321
507
250
320
449
167
329
442
287
491
249
454
341
311
154

461
447
130
414
183
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Gryott

6. Godunov, Eduard

7. Barth, Wolf-Dietrich
8. Agrell, Erik

9. Romanov, Victor
10. Denisov, Valerii
11. Soltysik, Andrew
12. Vette, Patrice

13. Afonkin, Vadim

14. Fekiac, Jozef

15. Navickas, Egidijus
16. Klarié¢, Darko

17. Deptulski, Tomasz
18. Masilionis, Remigijus
19. Zach, Jaroslav
20. Vosmik, Miroslav
21. Zelenskyi, Sergii
22. Pugach, Mykhailo
23. Lee, Jong Min
24 . Kuusik, Kalle
25. Kral, Jozef
26. Jereb, Ivo
27. Williams, David
28. Kruchinin, Eduard
29. Lindhorst, Sven
30. Lee, In Won

31. Pichot, Vincent
32. Prljac¢a, Mirzo

33. Van Britsom, Marc
34. Ehrsson, Ingvar
35. Tsnekov, Viktor
36. Viira, Andres

37. Kuzner, Miroslav
38. Lee, Gun Chun

39. Boyd, Gerald

40. Sletvold, Jon

41. Verburg, Edwin

42 . Gede, Tarmo

43. Chalk, Steve

44 . Sakaguchi, Akihiro
45. Kaltié¢, Semsudin
46. Templeton, Ewen
47. Miao, Qi

- Boer, Botond
al. Vlach, Miroslav
al. Takahashi, Yoshio
al. Qi, Jihui
aLl. Paterson, Bruce
al. Hu, Liming

- Kikuichi, Yoshihumi
al. Khasaadai, Batdorj
- Krdzalic, Amel
al. Henneberg, Jens

Category M50

1.

2.
3.
4.

Talver, Andres
Marecek, Jiri
Neal, George

Cufer, Stanko

RUS
GER
SWE
RUS
BLR
GBR
FRA
USA
SVK
LTU
CRO
POL
LTU
CZE
CZE
UKR
UKR
KOR
EST
SVK
SLO
GBR
RUS
GER
KOR
FRA
BIH
BEL
SWE
BUL
EST
SLO
KOR
USA
NOR
NED
EST
GBR
JPN
BIH
AUS
CHN
ROU
CZE
JPN
CHN
AUS
CHN
JPN
MGL
CAN
GER

EST
CZE
USA
SLO

Individual

104'34

DK7TD 110'10
110'17

110'59

111'39

G4KWQ 117'18
F8AZG 120'35
KB1RLI 121'14
125'07

129'24

9A4NP 132122
SP2RIP 133'28
138'22

14049

141'57

14848

84'38

DS40KM 99'17
ESOF 104'57
109'13

S57AL 118'26
M3WDD 120'50
125'39

126'00

HL2IYI 126'09
F5LUZ 131'37
E73WM 134'51
ON4MVB 135'47
SAOAMM 142'59
LZ3NN 143'20
ESOF 86'33
S57BKM 100'45
HL2WVO 121'53
WBS8WFK 88'06
LAONGA 89'38
PESEDW 108'00
ESOF 117'21
RS20310 129'08
JF6UXE 130'34
E75SK 134'34
VK30W 142127
148'15

95113

OK1UMY 150'03
JK4VBZ 155'46
161'57

VK3TJIN 162'30
166'23

JF3KRL 118148
198'19

VATKBA 89'14
DL8UAN 158'55
ESOF 53120
OK2BWN 53'38
KF6YKN 54157
S57CD 55145

SO N WW SN TITNDNNODNDNONNDNNDNDNODNWWWR DD DD DDD DD DD OOOoororor o ool ool ol
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373
224
444
399
105
253
221
485
405
331
184
357
328
210
209
484
470
318
215
410
431
257
377
240
317
219
122
114
445
134
218
434
316
487
352
345
214
248
296
120
101
155
504
207
299
156
100
148
285
340
142
234

216
200
498
428
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5. Guliev, Chermen
6. Romanenko, Vasyl
7. Kulikov, Alexander
8. Simecek, Jozef
9. Mitelman, Milan
10. Karoly, Léaszld
11. Ivanchykhin, Mykola
12. Dons, Christian
13. Velikanov, Mykola
14. Babeu, Pavel
15. Boehringer, Wolfgang
16. Kosi, Jozef
17. Latartsev, Sergey
18. Hoefner, Bernd
19. Latal, Miroslav
20. Kovacs, Attila Géabor
21. Tursky, Jan
22. Vodenicharov, Georgi
23. Moen, Steinar
24. Gierlach, Peter
25. Vvidal, Lucien
26. Moravszki, J&nos
27. Dyrka, Adam
28. Hennigan, Jay
29. Palmguist, Jan
30. Roethe, Nicholas
31. Madrzynski, Zbigniew
32. Ono, Masao
33. Sopina, Slavko
34, Boev, Vlad
35. Séur, Vlado
36. Kim, Young Ho
37. Hofer, Alexander
38. Kim, Jong Mo
39. Hunt, Dale
40. Sundgren, Hans
41. Tahmisc¢ija, Edber
42 . Takahashi, Fumio
43. Namgung, Kuhn
44, De Rocker, Patrick
45. Katagiri, Masayuki
46. Haiduc, Ioan
47. Destatsbader, Donald
48. Mansel, Rod
al. Svensson, Rolf
al. Assaubay, Seitkul
al. Sanchez, Bernard

Category M60

1.

O oW Joy Ul W wbd

Korshunov, Viktor
Mukhitov, Nazhib
Kochergin, Alexandr
Fursa, Oleg
Korolev, Lev
Svensson, Gunnar
Kaneshige, Yoshimi
Szuk, Zoltéan
Kovéacs, Andrés

RUS
UKR
RUS
SVK
SVK
HUN
UKR
NOR
UKR
ROU
GER
SLO
RUS
GER
CZE
HUN
SVK
BUL
NOR
GER
FRA
HUN
POL
USA
SWE
CAN
POL
JPN
CRO
GBR
CRO
KOR
AUT
KOR
USA
SWE
BIH
JPN
KOR
BEL
JPN
ESP
BEL
GBR
SWE
KAZ
FRA

UKR
RUS
KAZ
UKR
RUS
SWE
JPN
HUN
HUN

Individual

UA3BL 56'23
UT5UAD 58141
RN1CA 59102

60'54

61'39

63'01
URSUA 63102
LA500 66'51
UT1UC 68'12
YOOTW 69'37
DLOTE 71129
S570U0T 72100

75144
DL1AQ 76'16
OK2LMX 76'40

78'55

80'38
LZ1ZF 81'38
LAS0OM 84'26
DF3KT 84'39
F4DKA 86'15

86'29
SP2EDA 90'05
WB6RDV 90'15
SM5FUG 94117
VE/DF1F 94'34
SP2JNK 96'44
JRIEYZ 100'21
9AGRWF 100'27
2EOVLB 101'54
9A1ACD 107'16
DS2RDO 108'29
OE6GRD 108'39
DS1CJK 109'19
WB6BYU 109'30
SM5SVM 113'15
E75DTE 116'50
JK1HMZ 123'31
HL2DDS 136'43
ON7ARQ 93118
JROQMV 110'13
EA3BSG 123'24
ON70QR 115'56
G6AWO 137'18
SM5DIY 15444
UN7ZA 156'40
SWL 157'10

52'36

58'50
UN2J 59'08

59'08

63'26
SM0-668 64'16
JR1CHU 65'11
HA5S7 66'37

67'37

N WONNSSDDOIO OO ororor 010001 OO0 0000000 OO OO OOl
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376
472
386
415
413
265
462
348
479
501
227
432
388
237
196
264
422
138
351
230
222
266
359
492
450
144
364
294
180
247
181
315
103
314
494
451
123
300
319
112
283
443
113
251
452
305
220

466
391
307
458
384
453
282
267
269
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10. Titterington, Bob
11. Platzek, Manfred
12. Khoruzhenko, Leonid
13. Garipov, Hristo
14. Lenander, Bo

15. Jensen, Arne

16. Heimdal, Knut

17. Pietrzykowski, Wtadysiaw
18. Ivacic¢, Zdravko
19. Tocko, Ladislav
20. Arnett, Dick
21. Lazar, Ivan
22. Barg, Dieter
23. Yatabe, Sachiyuki
24. Hansen, Villy
25. Vickers, Robert
26. Leach, Harley
27. Fijlstra, Dick
28. BoOrcsodk, Istvan
29. Cooley, Robert
30. Nilsson, Olle
31. Tomov, Asen
32. Hosaka, Noboru
33. Tagotin, Iurii
34. Marriott, John
35. Danev, Panayot
36. Onic¢, Jozef
37. Cho, Dong Ik
38. Hoek, Jan
39. Vidovié, Branko
40. Young, Gordon
41. Makovec, Zvonimir
42 . Gosch, Harald
al. Dzuzdanovié, Muhamed
alL. MacConnachie, John
dg. Vanhalst, Marc

g °
=

L-4

'S:)ARDF 2010

Category M70

1.

O J o Ul WN

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
l6.
17.
18.
19.

Votinov, Vladimir
Baranovskyi, Viktor
Christensen, Arne
Bykowski, Ryszard
Patocskai, Istvan
Nestorov, Angel
Dapkus, Algimantas
Uebel, Dieter
Koudelka, Karel
Lietz, Wilhelm
Kuselj, Janez
Lange, Fritz
Ikenaga, Jiro
Kirgetov, Vladimir
Van De Keere, Maurice
Kuvaldin, Eduard
Crispyn, Eric
Komorida, Katsuhiro
Weidlich, Michael
BozZinovié, Milan

GBR
GER
RUS
BUL
SWE
DEN
NOR
POL
SLO
CAN
USA
SLO
GER
JPN
DEN
GBR
USA
NED
HUN
USA
SWE
BUL
JPN
UKR
GBR
BUL
SLO
KOR
NED
CRO
CAN
CRO
AUT
BIH
CAN
BEL

UKR
UKR
NOR
POL
HUN
BUL
LTU
GER
CZE
GER
SLO
GER
JPN
RUS
BEL
RUS
BEL
JPN
CRO
CRO

Individual

G30RY 68'56

69'27

70109
LZ2CT 72135
SM5CJW 73125
0Z9VA 74128
LAGXI 74141
SP9GML 76127
S57BZI 79109
VATOM 80'12
WB4SUV 84'55
S56TQL 89'08
DLOMFI 91'21
JE1XXO 91'58
OZ6KH 93'57
G30RI 96'16
KI7XF 99'59
PAODFEN 102'38
HA87G 104'37
KF6VSE 105'30
SMOKON 106'23
LZ3BA 106'34
JE1XXK 113'03

121'05
RS20583 12543
LZ1US 134'06
S51T 139'40
HLAGWB 143'57
PAOJNH 134'35
9A2AT 140'52
VE7BFK 146'57
9A47M 6440
OE6GC 90'18
E74Y 165'28
VE7GED 186'43
ONGHT 125'00
URGCW 50'10

50'37
LASOBA 54'35

64'56
HGSYP 67'50
LZ1AG 71'48
LY2CD 75'59

76'42
OK1MAO 80'36
DL4KCU 81'24
S59D 83'57
DF9ZY 86'21
JI1JLV 90'19

90'39
ONG6VK 108'22
RULAU 123'53
ON47ZG 113'47
JA1ANF 143'03
9A2VF 107'57
9A3AT 151'28

N WNDNWWW D B B DD DD DD D DD D DD D DD DD D DD DD DD
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254
241
380
126
446
213
350
367
430
145
486
435
223
303
211
256
495
343
268
489
448
133
278
478
252
125
439
313
344
178
146
179
102
119
143
117

481
455
347
353
270
129
325
245
193
246
433
239
279
381
115
387
111
286
177
176
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Shiraiwa, Takeshi

Category W19

1.

O J oy Ul WN

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
l6.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

al.
al.

Veremeyenko, Yevgeniya
Zerjav, Anita
Denisova, Anastasia
Jelinkova, Sarka
Yakymenko, Viktoriya
Ye, Qiaojian
Pilarczyk, Anna
Horovéa, Pavla
Rasulova, Kseniia
Maximova, Oxana
Valcheva, Daniela
Takasugi, Kanae
Kosutova, Katarina
Valcheva, Stanimira
Levicar, Petra
Zharko, Nadezda
Leh&rova, AlzZzbéta
Popova, Raissa
Zheng, Xuan

Bahun, Anja
Ishikawa, Mayuko
Vodenicharova, Magi
Stankiewicz, Dorota
Miyashita, Fuko
Dapkute, Austeja
Kononenko, Anastasiya
Xu, Yang

Séur, Valentina
Kulovic, Sadeta
Dolnikova, Veronika

Category W21

1.

O J o U b WN

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

Giklova, Natalia
Kolomnina, Ekaterina
Gomzyk Omova, Michaela
Huberman, Lori
Simeckova, Barbora
Parkhomenko, Oleksandra
Kr¢alova, Veronika
Laszld, Déra
Stehlikova, Alzbeta
Deptulska, Agnieszka
Bilan, Loredana
Buterina, Anna
Moskon, Adrijana
Kulicka, Agata
Krupka, Zelijka

Dura, Magdalena
Daudaraviciene, Vita
Radi, Nina

Fursa, Olena
Kuncova, ElisSka
Marusic¢, Maja
Kikuichi, Akemi
Golubeva, Victoria

JPN

UKR
CRO
BLR
CZE
UKR
CHN
POL
CZE
RUS
RUS
BUL
JPN
SVK
BUL
SLO
RUS
CZE
KAZ
CHN
CRO
JPN
BUL
POL
JPN
LTU
UKR
CHN
CRO
BIH
SVK

RUS
RUS
CZE
USA
SVK
UKR
CZE
HUN
SVK
POL
ROU
KAZ
SLO
POL
CRO
POL
LTU
SLO
UKR
CZE
SLO
JPN
RUS

Individual

JET7GEM

9A1CMS

RK4HZT

JA2-345

S58APL

9A1CMS

JG10QU

JF1KPO

9A1ACD

UT4UXB

SP2TLG

S570RA

9A1GIJ

S570NR

UT4UXB

S58AJA
JO3JwWV

150'00

96'49

9747
106'36
108'01
117'34
121'45
121'57
12727
127'35
127'39

93'50
102'54
112'20
116'21
123'48
127'11
113'38
135'13
135'40
141'16

83'18
114'18
116'00
130'48
132'05
144'52
205'39

87'26
153'23
154'20

100'13
126'52
127'35
132'13
133'38
146'50
102'17
103'22
121'54
130'27
136'51
141'16
129'23
135'38
142'21
146'42
147'51
128'37
130'32
141'04
147'08
108'41
113'27

WN OO NDODNONNNNDNNDNDWWWWS DD DDO O OOOo oo ool
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297

480
174
106
192
483
166
368
191
397
389
137
301
409
136
436
402
198
309
168
175
280
139
369
289
326
465
162
173
121
404

372
383
190
493
416
468
194
271
420
356
503
306
438
362
169
358
327
440
459
195
437
284
374
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24. Stancikova, Ria
25. Miyazaki, Seika
26. Vasié¢, Maja
27. Bilan, Maria
28. Lin, Yuxian
29. Liao, Yinggi

- Liang, Yuging

- Okubo, Miki

- Chernyavski, Inessa
dg. Sholom, Alla

Category W35

1.

O J o U b Ww N

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
al.
al.

Shcherbatyuk, Nataliya
Grokholskaya, Alla
Platonova, Irina
Bartkeviciene, Ausra
Stancikova, Ingrid
Melnikova, Tatiana
Gerashchenko, Eleonora
Kralova, Miriam

Guett, Manuela
Denisova, Natalia
Drews, Brigitte
Srtova, Marcela
Gureeva, Tatiana
Tsnekova, Viktoria
Mezhevaya, Alla
Skrivanova, Dagmar
Hilbert, Anja
Romashkevich, Kateryna
Sokolova, Julia
Simackova, Jitka
Fujita, Satomi
Ullersperger, Jillian
Talver, Aari

Harker, Jennifer

Category W50

1.

O T
[l e

O W O Joy Ul b WDN

Zarnbdbczay, Kléra
Khoroshavina, Liudmila
Krassowizkaja, Galina
Roethe, Brigitte
Simeckova, Anna
Vasilyeva, Elena
Fekiacova, Maria
Latalova, Alexandra
Andersen, Hege
Vorackova, Eliska
Koroleva, Galina
Omovéa, Jana

Cserpéak, Ferencné

Category W60

1.

g W N

Soloviova, Svitlana
Petrochkova, Galina
Garpestad, Karin
Bromer, Ruth
Hansen, Anette

SVK
JPN
BIH
ROU
CHN
CHN
CHN
JPN
ISR
UKR

UKR
BLR
RUS
LTU
SVK
RUS
UKR
SVK
GER
BLR
GER
CZE
RUS
BUL
USA
CZE
GER
UKR
BUL
CZE
JPN
GBR
EST
USA

HUN
RUS
GER
GER
SVK
RUS
SVK
CZE
NOR
CZE
RUS
CZE
HUN

UKR
RUS
NOR
USA
DEN

Individual

JG1KLX
E75YL

JA1-429

DL7AFJ

RN6HY
Lz1lvvC

DGOYS

JP2PGZ
M6JIL
ESOF
W5JEN

HAORZK

LABUW
WB4QZG
0z1BCC

114'52
117'46
120'58
134'25
145'37
147'38
162'31
132'55

7540
115'01

64'30

70'09

86'02

87'24
100'03
102'36
107'46
112'26
112'53
11448
117'07
117'20
121'29
126'34
132'50
138'01
123'27
137'52
149'13
132'14
138'13
142'25
152'36
152'51

102'00
118'23
120'14
108'39
146'02
149'20
123'17
138'23
142'47
148'32
156'53
158'46
189'04

138'05
121'54
131'51
117'14
118'33

oW wWwW NN NNDNN

NDNWNDND WD OGOOOTOLoOorororor 0o 01 o Ol

N WWNDNNDNNWWWS S D

NN W Wb

15™ ARDF World Championship 2010, Opatija

418
290
124
502
152
151
150
293
275
475

474
108
395
323
419
390
460
411
231
107
228
206
378
135
497
203
236
473
132
205
276
255
217
490

273
379
238
243
417
401
407
197
346
208
385
202
272

477
394
349
488
212

7/8
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6. Bolshakova, Alexandra
7. Fijlstra, Jenny
8. Yamagami, Yoshiko
9. Kai, Kazue

alL. Leach, Karla
- Hosaka, Toyoko

Category ouT
1. Alexandrov, Andrey
2. Deng, Xiaojing

Helper:

Promoter: 9A15ARDF

RUS
NED
JPN
JPN
USA
JPN

RUS
CHN

Individual

RU1DO 12217
NL12125 125'05
JOLLCW 135'34
JK6XEY 141'50
KC7BLA 179'57
JG1HAP 215'00

118'35

133'55

DN NN

15™ ARDF World Championship 2010, Opatija

371
342
302
281
496
277

403
508

8/8
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Second day

Competition: 17.09.2010
Band/Limit:
Competitors:

T e a m - Rating

Place Name

from 10.00
80+2-m-band / 150 min
M19=43 M21=55 M40=57 M50=51 M60=45 M70=21 W19=30 W21=33
W35=24 W50=13 W60=11 OUT=2 / =385 +H1p=385

15™ ARDF World Championship 2010, Opatija
T e a m - Rating

Category M19

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Prilutskiy, Yury
Rodionov, Ivan
Ovchinnikov, Ivan
Sim&&ek, Ondrej
Lnénic¢ka, Jakub
Borovicka, Roman
Zacharovsky, Martin
Kuriak, Jakub
Kosut, Martin
Boehringer, Axel
Guett, Maximilian
Stein, Nils
Yablokov, Roman
Kudrenko, Ivan
Fam, Chung

Babeu, Alexandru
Meszaros, Mihai
Szczypior, Mateusz
Nalepko, Piotr
NiedZwiecki, Patryk
Iski, Richard
Hanyicska, Martin
Jager, Patrik
Rybolov, Matvey
Ageyev, German
Basek, Luka

Krnac¢, Tomislav
Bahun, Luka
Bartkevicius, Algirdas
Vidziunas, Paulius
Suzuki, Yuta

Miranda, Christopher R.

Osaka, Hisato
Yang, Yi

Xin, Xuechong
Yang, Ziyu
Senica, Urban
Bati&, Ziga
Geshev, Nikolai
Petkov, Petyo

Category M21

1.

Baier, Martin
Oma, Jakub

Fuc¢ik, Karel
Panchenko, Evgeny
Gubarev, Roman

CZE
CZE
CZE
RUS
RUS

RWOHTP

UT4UXB
UT4UXB
YOOITW

9A1CMS
9A1ACD
9A1CMS

JA2-345
JA2-345

LZ1NGL
LZ1KAM

62'45
62'32
73'39
68'41
70'08
89'12
57'27
91'42
99'25
75'46
85'39
73'29
101'11
125'46
66'20
124'01
68'13
124'01
109'44
93'40
113'05
143'20
112'19
90'15
83'09
128'02

43'17
48'00
49'45
47'49
48'46

W U1 WO wWOooNd OO0k 01O Oor OO0 OO OO0 OO0 OO oo OO 01Ol

o O O O O

102'22

111'58

11747

118'23

118'37

136'11

138'49

149'09

161'25

174'40

190'21

192'14

206'45

202"'34

211'11

91'17

96'35

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

12

12

1/6
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11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.
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=
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Sharshenov, Baktybek
Bratchuk, Sergii
Shtanko, Sergii
Ivanko, Oleksiy
Cufer, David
Gaberc, Niko
Strman, Mitja
Hergert, Alexander
Berse, Stefan
Gutmann, Michael
Viskup, Peter
Fekiac Jun., Jozef
Tursky, Juraj
Jaroszewicz, Krzysztof
Janiak, Pawel
tawecki, Szymon
Weidlich, Stefan
Despetovié¢, Tihomir
Lukavecki, Mario
Tarassov, Nikolay
Krivykh, Roman
Shatayev, Alexandr
Mucsi, Mihé&ly

Pap, Gébor

Téth, Csaba
Ruzgis, Kestutis
Navickas, Paulius
Nakvosas, Mindaugas
Kasev, Milen
Mitev, Nikolai
Nishihara, Tatsuo
Ogura, Syuichi
Kurogi, Kentaro
Yu, Dong Gel

Park, Gil Jong

Oh, Kwang Se

Wu, Qiuyang

Zhang, Yixun
Heale, David
Duffield, Evan
Paal, Andras
Thorén, Clas

Category M40

1.

Melin, Hakan
Agrell, Erik
Ehrsson, Ingvar
Godunov, Eduard
Romanov, Victor
Kruchinin, Eduard
Oravec, Miroslav
Fekiac, Jozef
Kral, Jozef
Orehoci, Robert
Klarié¢, Darko
Herashchenko, Valeriy
Zelenskyi, Sergii
Pugach, Mykhailo

RUS
UKR
UKR
UKR
SLO
SLO
SLO
GER
GER
GER
SVK
SVK
SVK
POL
POL
POL
CRO
CRO
CRO
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
HUN
HUN
HUN
LTU
LTU
LTU
BUL
BUL
JPN
JPN
JPN
KOR
KOR
KOR
CHN
CHN
GBR
GBR
SWE
SWE

SWE
SWE
SWE
RUS
RUS
RUS
SVK
SVK
SVK
CRO
CRO
UKR
UKR
UKR

UT4UXB

S57DN
S56SON
S56PPO

DO1FOX

SQ2ICY

9A1ACD
9A1GIJ
9A1GIJ

UN8JI

HA8MGC

LZ2MNK
LZ4ND

JAOQBY
JH4AETY
JL4ANDN
DS40MS
6K5TET
DS2UIB

G6HGE
MOTJU

SAQAMM

9A5E
9A4NP

50'32
48'05
56'59
70'24
56'21
67'54
75'52
54'25
78'23
98'11
64'58
75'47
94'13
69'54
74'04
76'22
74'44
75'55
135'15
63'35
87'17
137'14
62'44
101'21
101'25
79'55
87'07
65'25
85'14
10242
95'13
100'40
103'24
115'22
148'42
86'17
126'19
119'09
136'04
140'54
88'40
106'29

94'23
110'17
142'59
104'34
110'59
125'39
101'45
125'07
109'13
101'53
132'22

86'13
148'48

84'38

N> WA AW OO WO O OO ON OO OOy O)O)Y Oy Oy Oy O) O WOY Oy O Oy O O

SO OO0 OO 01O OO

15™ ARDF World Championship 2010, Opatija
T e a m - Rating

105'04

124'15

132'48

140'45

143'58

150'39

150'52

164'05

167'02

187'56

195'53

264'04

245'28

276'58

195'09

204'40

215'33

226'52

234'15

235'01

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

10

10

10

10

10

10

2/6



o

wsHieg

CROATIA

g °
=

L-4

'S:)ARDF 2010

Gryott
6. Navickas, Egidijus
Masilionis, Remigijus
7. Zach, Jaroslav
Vosmik, Miroslav
8. Barth, Wolf-Dietrich
Lindhorst, Sven
9. Soltysik, Andrew
Williams, David
Chalk, Steve
10. Nikolov, Daniel
Tsnekov, Viktor
11. Vette, Patrice
Pichot, Vincent
12. Lee, Jong Min
Lee, In Won
Lee, Gun Chun
13. Kuusik, Kalle
Viira, Andres
Gede, Tarmo
14. Afonkin, Vadim
Boyd, Gerald
15. Jereb, Ivo
Kuzner, Miroslav
16. Prljaca, Mirzo

Kaltié¢, Semsudin

Category M50

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

Guliev, Chermen
Kulikov, Alexander
Latartsev, Sergey
Romanenko, Vasyl
Ivanchykhin, Mykola
Velikanov, Mykola
Simecek, Jozef
Mitelman, Milan
Tursky, Jan

Cufer, Stanko

Kosi, JozZef
Marecek, Jiri
Latal, Miroslav
Karoly, Léaszld
Kovacs, Attila Gébor
Moravszki, Janos
Neal, George
Hennigan, Jay

Hunt, Dale
Boehringer, Wolfgang
Hoefner, Bernd
Gierlach, Peter
Dons, Christian
Moen, Steinar
Dyrka, Adam
Madrzynski, Zbigniew
Palmguist, Jan
Sundgren, Hans
Sopina, Slavko
Séur, Vlado

Kim, Young Ho

LTU
LTU
CZE
CZE
GER
GER
GBR
GBR
GBR
BUL
BUL
FRA
FRA
KOR
KOR
KOR
EST
EST
EST
USA
USA
SLO
SLO
BIH
BIH

RUS
RUS
RUS
UKR
UKR
UKR
SVK
SVK
SVK
SLO
SLO
CZE
CZE
HUN
HUN
HUN
USA
USA
USA
GER
GER
GER
NOR
NOR
POL
POL
SWE
SWE
CRO
CRO
KOR

DK7TD

G4KWQ
M3WDD
RS20310
LZ3FB
LZ3NN
F8AZG
F5LUZ
DS40KM
HL2IYI
HL2WVO
ESOF
ESOF
ESOF
KB1RLI
WBSWEK
S57AL
S57BKM
E73WM
E75S8K

UA3BL
RN1CA

UT5UAD
UR8SUA
UT1UC

S57CD

S57U0I
OK2BWN
OK2LMX

KF6YKN
WB6RDV
WB6BYU
DLOTE
DL1AQ
DFE3KT
LA50Q
LA50M
SP2EDA
SP2JNK
SM5FUG
SM5SVM
9A6RWF
9A1ACD
DS2RDO

129'24
138'22
140'49
141'57
110'10
126'00
117'18
120'50
129'08

96'17
143'20
120'35
131'37

99'17
126'09
121'53
104'57

86'33
117'21
121'14

88'06
118'26
100'45
134'51
134'34

56'23
59'02
75'44
58'41
63'02
68'12
60'54
61'39
80'38
5545
72'00
53'38
76'40
63'01
78'55
86'29
54'57
90'15
109'30
71'29
76'16
84'39
66'51
84'26
90'05
96'44
94'17
113'15
100'27
107'16
108'29

N WENONWS WSO NS OO oo o o,

(G2 NG BNE, INE NG RNC, INC, BN NS B G, INC, IE) INC BN C B N RS2 B G, BN, BN RN C ) RO BN G, BN C) BN BN G BNC ) BN BN G B C RN )

15™ ARDF World Championship 2010, Opatija
T e a m - Rating

267'46

282'46

236'10

238'08

239'37

252'12

225'26

191'30

209'20

219'11

269'25

115'25

121'43

122'33

127'45

130'18

141'56

145'12

147'45

151'17

186'49

207'32

207'43

217'48

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10
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Kim, Jong Mo
Namgung, Kuhn

Ono, Masao
Takahashi, Fumio
Katagiri, Masayuki
Boev, Vlad

Mansel, Rod

De Rocker, Patrick
Destatsbader, Donald

Category M60

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Korshunov, Viktor
Fursa, Oleg
Tagotin, Iurii
Mukhitov, Nazhib
Korolev, Lev
Khoruzhenko, Leonid
Szik, Zoltéan
Kovéacs, Andréas
Borcsok, Istvan
Svensson, Gunnar
Lenander, Bo
Nilsson, Olle
Kaneshige, Yoshimi
Yatabe, Sachiyuki
Hosaka, Noboru
Platzek, Manfred
Barg, Dieter
Titterington, Bob
Vickers, Robert
Marriott, John
Ivac¢ic¢, Zdravko
Lazar, Ivan

Oni¢, Jozef
Jensen, Arne
Hansen, Villy
Garipov, Hristo
Tomov, Asen
Danev, Panayot
Arnett, Dick
Leach, Harley
Cooley, Robert
Tocko, Ladislav
Young, Gordon
Fijlstra, Dick
Hoek, Jan
Vidovié¢, Branko
Makovec, Zvonimir

Category M70

1.

2.

Votinov, Vladimir
Baranovskyi, Viktor
Uebel, Dieter

Lietz, Wilhelm

Lange, Fritz
Kirgetov, Vladimir
Kuvaldin, Eduard

Van De Keere, Maurice

KOR
KOR
JPN
JPN
JPN
GBR
GBR
BEL
BEL

UKR
UKR
UKR
RUS
RUS
RUS
HUN
HUN
HUN
SWE
SWE
SWE
JPN
JPN
JPN
GER
GER
GBR
GBR
GBR
SLO
SLO
SLO
DEN
DEN
BUL
BUL
BUL
USA
USA
USA
CAN
CAN
NED
NED
CRO
CRO

UKR
UKR
GER
GER
GER
RUS
RUS
BEL

DS1CJK
HL2DDS
JR1EYZ
JK1HMZ
JROQOMV
2EOVLB
G6AWO

ON7ARQ
ON7QR

HA5S7Z

HAB8ZG
SM0-668
SM5CJW
SMOKON
JR1CHU
JE1XXO
JE1XXK

DLOMFI
G30RY
G30RI
RS20583
S57BZI
S56TQL
S51T
OZ9VA
OZ6KH
LZ2CT
LZ3BA
LZ1US
WB4sUVvV
KI7XF
KF6VSE
VATOM
VETBFK
PAODEN
PAOJNH
9A2AT
9A4ZM

UR6GCW

DL4KCU
DF9ZY

RU1AU
ON6VK

109'19
136'43
100'21
123'31
110'13
101'54
137'18

93'18
115'56

52'36
59'08
121'05
58'50
63'26
70'09
66'37
67'37
104'37
64'16
73'25
106'23
65'11
91'58
113'03
69'27
91'21
68'56
96'16
125'43
79'09
89'08
13940
74'28
93'57
72'35
106'34
134'06
84'55
99'59
105'30
80'12
146'57
102'38
134'35
140'52
64'40

50'10
50'37
76'42
81'24
86'21
90'39
123'53
108'22

N W Wb W s DB DD DD DD DD DD DD DD DD D DD D DD DD D DD NN O ool

SO D DD DD

15™ ARDF World Championship 2010, Opatija
T e a m - Rating

223'52

239'12

209'14

111'44

122'16

134'14

137'41

157'09

160'48

165'12

168'17

168'25

179'09

184'54

227'09

237'13

205'32

100"47

158'06

214'32

222'09

10
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Crispyn, Eric
5. Ikenaga, Jiro

15™ ARDF World Championship 2010, Opatija
T e a m - Rating

Komorida, Katsuhiro

Category W19
1. Veremeyenko,

Yevgeniya

Yakymenko, Viktoriya
Kononenko, Anastasiya
2. Jelinkova, Sarka

Horovéa, Pavla

Lehéarova, AlZbéta
3. Rasulova, Kseniia
Maximova, Oxana
Zharko, Nadezda
4. Valcheva, Daniela
Valcheva, Stanimira

Vodenicharova,
5. Zerjav, Anita

Bahun, Anja
6. Ye, Qiaojian
Zheng, Xuan

Magi

7. Pilarczyk, Anna

Stankiewicz,

Dorota

8. Takasugi, Kanae
Ishikawa, Mayuko
Miyashita, Fuko

Category W21

1. Giklova, Natalia
Kolomnina, Ekaterina
Golubeva, Victoria

2. Gomzyk Omovéa,

Michaela

Krc¢alova, Veronika
Kuncova, Eliska

3. Simeckova, Barbora
Stehlikova, Alzbeta
Stancikova, Ria

4. Deptulska, Agnieszka

Kulicka, Agata

Dura, Magdalena

5. Parkhomenko,
Fursa, Olena

Oleksandra

6. MosSkon, Adrijana

Radi, Nina

Marusic¢, Maja

7. Bilan, Loredana

Bilan, Maria

8. Kikuichi, Akemi
Miyazaki, Seika

9. Lin, Yuxian
Liao, Yinggi

Category W35
1. Shcherbatyuk,
Gerashchenko,
Romashkevich,
2. Grokholskaya,

Nataliya
Eleonora
Kateryna
Alla

Denisova, Natalia

BEL
JPN
JPN

UKR
UKR
UKR
CZE
CZE
CZE
RUS
RUS
RUS
BUL
BUL
BUL
CRO
CRO
CHN
CHN
POL
POL
JPN
JPN
JPN

RUS
RUS
RUS
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
POL
POL
POL
UKR
UKR
SLO
SLO
SLO
ROU
ROU
JPN
JPN
CHN
CHN

UKR
UKR
UKR
BLR
BLR

ON4Z7ZG
JI1JLV
JA1ANF

RK4HZT

9A1CMS
9A1CMS

JA2-345
JG10QU
JF1KPO

SP2TLG

UT4UXB
UT4UXB
S570RA
S570NR
S58AJA

JO3JWV
JG1KLX

11347
90'19
143'03

96'49
117'34
144'52
108'01
127'27
113'38
127'35
127'39
127'11

93'50
116'21
114'18

97'47
141'16
121'45
135'40
121'57
116'00
102'54

83'18
130'48

100'13
126'52
113'27
127'35
102'17
141'04
133'38
121'54
114'52
130'27
135'38
146'42
146'50
130'32
129'23
128'37
147'08
136'51
134'25
108'41
117'46
145'37
147'38

64'30
107'46
137'52

70'09
11448

w

NN DNOOWOWON S DS OIOWwo N o,

NDNNONDNDNDNOOWWS WO D OODNDOO WO N OO

g O > 01

233'22

214'23

235'28

255'14

210'11

239'03

257'25

237'57

186'12

227'05

229'52

255'32

266'05

277'22

258'00

271'16

226'27

293'15

172'16

184'57

10

10

10

12

11

11

10

10
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Platonova, Irina
Melnikova, Tatiana
Gureeva, Tatiana
Stancikova, Ingrid
Kralova, Miriam
Guett, Manuela
Drews, Brigitte
Hilbert, Anja
Srtova, Marcela
Sktrivanova, Dagmar
Simac¢kova, Jitka
Tsnekova, Viktoria
Sokolova, Julia

Category W50

1.

2.

Krassowizkaja, Galina
Roethe, Brigitte
Khoroshavina, Liudmila
Vasilyeva, Elena
Simeckova, Anna
Fekiacova, Maria
Latalova, Alexandra
Vorackovéa, Eliska

Category W60

1.

2.

Petrochkova, Galina
Bolshakova, Alexandra
Yamagami, Yoshiko
Kai, Kazue

Promoter: 9A15ARDF

RUS
RUS
RUS
SVK
SVK
GER
GER
GER
CZE
CZE
CZE
BUL
BUL

GER
GER
RUS
RUS
SVK
SVK
CZE
CZE

RUS
RUS
JPN
JPN

RN6HY

DL7AFJ
DGOYS

Lz1lvvC

RU1DO
JO1LCW
JK6XEY

86'02
102'36
121'29
100'03
112'26
112'53
117'07
123127
117'20
138'01
132'14
126'34
149'13

120'14
108'39
118'23
149'20
146'02
123'17
138'23
148'32

121'54
122717
135'34
141'50

FENN G ROV NG, RGBT ) B RO RO, R G G BN O
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15™ ARDF World Championship 2010, Opatija
T e a m - Rating

188'38

212'29

230'00

255'21

27547

228'53

267'43

269'19

286'55

244'11

277'24

10

10

10

10
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1" ARDF World Championship 2010 for the Blind, Opatija
Individual

CROATIA
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Competition: 14.09.2010 from 15.00
Band/Limit: 80 -m-band / 10 min
Competitors: Woman, Seniors, Veterans / =19 +Hlp=19

Place Name Club Call DX1 DX2 DX3 DX4 DX5 Run time Fox StNo

Category Woman

1. Stefanovié, Sanja CRO 00:38,43 01:45,29 02:52,19 03:45,17 04:36,78 04:37,78 5 5
2. Floesser, Karin GER DL6NBZ 01:15,15 02:33,54 03:37,19 05:02,141 06:07,21 06:07,21 5 6
3. Kresi¢, Vesna CRO 00:45,31 01:41,15 02:59,19 07:16,84 —_———, == 17:16,84 4 16
4. Babié¢, Vesna CRO 02:03,08 03:03,31 03:44,32 -—i——, = —_—r——, - 23:44,32 3 11
5. Hunjak, Nada CRO 03:05,27 04:09,25 —-—-—, = -—-—, = —-—-—, - 34:09,25 2 12
Category Seniors
1. Bunié¢, Davor CRO 9A3ADB 00:19,82 00:45,29 00:57,40 01:24,069 01:52,17 01:52,17 5 19
2. Dadasovié¢, Zarko CRO 00:20,56 00:45,29 01:13,60 01:42,06 02:06,67 02:06,67 5 14
3. Lili¢, Tomislav CRO 00:45, 68 01:45,29 01:49,14 02:18,25 03:06,11 03:06,11 5 7
4. burasin Mihael CRO 9A6JWM 00:44,81 01:45,29 02:32,16 03:27,40 04:24,36 04:24,36 5 15
5. Veladzié¢, Nijaz BIH 01:19,36 02:45,29 03:17,66 04:28,69 05:12,95 05:12,95 5 8
6. Stepinac, Josip CRO 9A3DJS 01:07,35 07:45,29 07:48,15 -—i——, == —-—r——, - 27:48,16 3 17
7. MiSevski, Zoran RSM 02:59,37 -—i——, == —-—i——, - -—i——, - —-—r——, - 42:59,37 1 10
Category Veterans
1. Punos, Emil CRO 00:16,48 00:45, 86 01:20,97 01:55, 86 02:17,75 02:17,75 5 2
2. Topi¢, Milutin CRO 00:22,43 00:51,37 01:25,68 02:04,91 02:41,78 02:41,78 5 18
3. Bunc¢i¢, Milan CRO 9A6GKPG 00:31,43 01:05,91 01:32,94 02:11,50 02:51,68 02:51,68 5 9
4. Schwendtner, Dennis USA WB60OBB 00:58,43 02:12,18 03:00,80 03:53,52 04:54,93 04:54,93 5 4
5. Kragi¢, Gradmimir BIH E73KG 02:26,43 03:21,11 04:34,87 06:07,56 07:13,77 07:13,77 5 3
6. Golié¢, Savo CRO 9A2GS 01:37,43 03:25,43 04:19,88 05:34,93 07:48,72 07:48,72 5 1
7. Smajié¢, Ramo BIH E72RSR 03:02,43 04:16,29 06:53,36 07:57,90 -—r——, - 17:57,90 4 13

Promoter: 9A15ARDF
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Competition: 14.09.2010 from 15.00
Band/Limit: 80 -m-band / 10 min
Competitors: Woman, Seniors, Veterans / =19 +Hlp=19

Place Name Team Call Run time Fox Total-Rt Fox

Category Woman

1. Stefanovié, Sanja CRO1 04:37,78 5 21:53,62 9
Kresié¢, Vesna CRO1 17:16,84 4
2. Babié¢, Vesna CRO2 23:44,32 3 57:53,57 5
Hunjak, Nada CRO2 34:09,25 2
Category Seniors
1. Lili¢, Tomislav CRO1 03:006,11 5 05:12,78 10
Dadasovié, Zarko CRO1 02:06,67 5
2. burasin Mihael CRO2 9A6JWM 04:24,36 5 06:16,53 10
Bunié¢, Davor CRO2 9A3ADB 01:52,17 5
Category Veterans
1. Puno$, Emil CRO1 02:17,75 5 05:09,43 10
Bunc¢ié¢, Milan CRO1 9A6KPG 02:51,68 5
2. Goli¢, Savo CRO2 9A2GS 07:48,72 5 10:30,50 10
Topi¢, Milutin CRO2 02:41,78 5
3. Kragi¢, Gradmimir BIH E73KG 07:13,77 5 25:11,67 9
Smajié, Ramo BIH E72RSR 17:57,90 4

Promoter: 9A15ARDF
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